
 

 

 

Clinic Temporarily Closed 
 

All Campus Clinics (Yoshida, Uji, Katsura) will temporarily close 
during the Annual Health Check-up for Student. 

 

 

Closed:  April 1 (Thu) － May 18 (Tue)  
 

Reopen:  May 19 (Wed) 

※ We will be open during the following dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Please visit the our website for additional information 

https://www.hoken.kyoto-u.ac.jp/en 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 9, 2021            Kyoto University Health Service 

 

＜ Yoshida Main Clinic＞   

〇 Psychiatry    

April  7 (Wed) AM May  6 (Thu) AM 

April 19 (Mon) AM May 11 (Tue) AM 

April 21 (Wed) AM May 12 (Wed) AM 

April 27 (Tue) AM May 13 (Thu) AM 

April 28 (Wed) AM May 18 (Tue) AM 


